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Manufacture

r Item 

Number 175034-1 Amount 0.388 Version - Identity

Manufacture

r Item Name

PL 187 REC 20-

14 AWG 0.30 

X 14.0 SS Weight UOM g Mfr Site  Authority

Date 2021-03-23 UOM

Sub-

item/Materia

l/Substance Level Name

Substance 

Category

Substance 

CAS

Substance 

Concentratio

n Quantity

Mass per 

Unit UOM Exemption

Sub Item 1

100356 ANL 

0.3MM*14M

M A 1

0.3880000114

44 g

Material 2 Stainless Steel

0.3880000114

44 g

Substance 3 MANGANESE 7439-96-5 2.0000000000

0.0077600002

2888 g

Substance 3 BERYLLIUM 7440-41-7 0.0010000000

0.0000038800

0011444 g

Substance 3 CADMIUM 7440-43-9 0.0099000000

0.0000384120

01132956 g

Substance 3 PHOSPHORUS 7723-14-0 0.0500000000

0.0001940000

05722 g

Substance 3 CHROMIUM 7440-47-3

19.000000000

0

0.0737200021

7436 g

Substance 3 NICKEL 7440-02-0

13.000000000

0

0.0504400014

8772 g

Substance 3 COBALT 7440-48-4 0.3500000000

0.0013580000

40054 g

Substance 3 LEAD 7439-92-1 0.0999000000

0.0003876120

11432556 g

Substance 3 CARBON 7440-44-0 0.1200000000

0.0004656000

137328 g

Substance 3 IRON 7439-89-6

64.568800000

0

0.2505269513

89253472 g

Substance 3 SULFUR 7704-34-9 0.0300000000

0.0001164000

034332 g

Substance 3 MERCURY 7439-97-6 0.0005000000

0.0000019400

0005722 g

Substance 3 ARSENIC 7440-38-2 0.0099000000

0.0000384120

01132956 g

Substance 3 SILICON 7440-21-3 0.7500000000

0.0029100000

8583 g

Substance 3 ANTIMONY 7440-36-0 0.0100000000

0.0000388000

011444 g

 

Each

Product Disclosure

true

Legal Statement

Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the 

date that Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products. 

Company acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier may not have 

independently verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others, Supplier 

agrees that, at a minimum, its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as 

comprehensive as the certification in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified 

part(s), the terms and conditions of that agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole 

and exclusive source of the Supplier's liability and the Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding information the Supplier provides in this form.
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+001-800-522-6752

Legal Statement


