

Form Type	Distribute	Version	2	Ref	IPC 1752A	Sectionals	Material Info	Subsectionals	D
				Supplier Ir	formation				
Company	TE	Request Doc		Contact	TE Product				
Name	Connectivity	ID		Name	Compliance	Contact Title			
Company	TE	Reponse							
Unique ID	Connectivity	Date	2021-03-23	Contact Email	productcompliance@te.com				
Contact		_							
Phone									
Number	+001-800-522-6752								
	-			Legal St	atement				
Supplier									
Acceptance	true								
Legal Statem	ent								
	Cinn Alank it and lan	مامان مسمر ممالة اممير	-l ! f +!	ll. !f			la a a t. a f. t. a. l a a	بمثلمها لمميم مسامما	C C + l

Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the date that Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products. Company acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier may not have independently verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others, Supplier agrees that, at a minimum, its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as comprehensive as the certification in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified part(s), the terms and conditions of that agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole and exclusive source of the Supplier's liability and the Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding information the Supplier provides in this form.

comprehensive	e as the certifica	ation in this para	agraph. If the	Company and th	ne Supplier enter	into a written	agreement with	respect to the i	dentified		
		_			y rights and/or re		•				
and exclusive s	source of the Su	pplier's liability	and the Comp	oany's remedies	for issues that ar	rise regarding	information the S	Supplier provide	es in this form.		
Product											
Manufacture											
r Item	175004.4	l		l., .							
Number	175034-1 PL 187 REC 20-	Amount	0.388	Version	-	Identity					
Manufacture	14 AWG 0.30]									
r Item Name	X 14.0 SS	Weight UOM	g	Mfr Site		Authority					
Date	2021-03-23	иом	Each	my one	_	riaciionity					
Product Disclosure											
Sub-					Substance						
item/Materia			Substance	Substance	Concentratio		Mass per				
I/Substance	Level	Name	Category	CAS	n	Quantity	Unit	иом	Exemption		
		100356 ANL									
C I II .		0.3MM*14M					0.3880000114				
Sub Item	1	M A				1	44	g			
Material	2	Stainless Steel					0.3880000114 44				
iviateriai	2	Stairness Steer					0.0077600002	g			
Substance	3	MANGANESE		7439-96-5	2.0000000000		2888	g			
				1.0000			0.0000038800				
Substance	3	BERYLLIUM		7440-41-7	0.0010000000		0011444	g			
							0.0000384120				
Substance	3	CADMIUM		7440-43-9	0.0099000000		01132956	g			
							0.0001940000				
Substance	3	PHOSPHORUS		7723-14-0	0.0500000000		05722	g			
					19.000000000		0.0737200021				
Substance	3	CHROMIUM		7440-47-3	0		7436	g			
Substance	3	NICKEL		7440-02-0	13.000000000		0.0504400014 8772				
Substance	3	MICKLL		7440-02-0			0.0013580000	g			
Substance	3	COBALT		7440-48-4	0.3500000000		40054	g			
							0.0003876120				
Substance	3	LEAD		7439-92-1	0.0999000000		11432556	g			
							0.0004656000				
Substance	3	CARBON		7440-44-0	0.1200000000		137328	g			
	_				64.568800000		0.2505269513				
Substance	3	IRON		7439-89-6	0		89253472	g			
Cubatanaa	2	CLUCUD		7704-34-9	0.020000000		0.0001164000				
Substance	3	SULFUR		7704-34-9	0.0300000000		034332 0.0000019400	g			
Substance	3	MERCURY		7439-97-6	0.0005000000		0.0000019400	g			
333331100	-			1.55 3. 0	1		0.0000384120		1		
Substance	3	ARSENIC		7440-38-2	0.0099000000		01132956	g			
							0.0029100000				
Substance	3	SILICON		7440-21-3	0.7500000000		8583	g			
							0.0000388000				
Substance	3	ANTIMONY		7440-36-0	0.0100000000		011444	g			